
Shri B G Garaiya Ayurveda College & Hospital 

Non Teaching Staff Attendance January -2025 

S.No Employee Name Designation Total 
Day 

Present CL ML Tota
l 

1  Mr.Balvant Sinh Rathod Adm. Head 31 31 - - 31 
2 Mr. Manish Gohel Clerk 31 31 - - 31 
3 Mr. Ravi Dangar Clerk typist 31 31 - - 31 
4 Mr.Ashish Rangani Accountant 31 31 - - 31 
5 Ms. Monika Chaniyara Librarian 31 31 - - 31 
6 Mr. Gautam Parmar Asst.lib. 31 31 - - 31 
7 Mr.Ajitsinh Rathod Att.lib. 31 30 1 - 31 
8 Ms.Ilaben Kholiya Lab att. 31 31 - - 31 
9 Mr.Gaurav Boricha Lab. Tech. 31 31 - - 31 

10 Mr. Nandini Kuvadiya  Museum 
keeper 

31 31 - - 31 

11 Mr. Pankajbhai Balasara Lifter 31 31 - - 31 
12 Mr.Meghavi Karkare Lab.tech 31 31 - - 31 
13 Ms. Jashree Garaiya Lab. Tech 31 31 - - 31 
14 Mr. Mukesh Chavda Museum 

keeper 
31 31 - - 31 

15 Mr.Mehulbhai Chauhan Lab.tech. 31 31 - - 31 
16 Mr.Vimal Goswami Lab tech. 31 31 - - 31 
17 Ms.Namrata Agravat  Lab.tech. 31 30 1 - 31 
18 Ms.Amruta Dangar Lab.tech. 31 31 - - 31 
19 Mr. Vijay Makwana Museum 

keeper 
31 31 - - 31 

20 Mr. Mahiraj  Garaiya Attendant 31 31 - - 31 
21 Ms.Vandanaben  Khakhar Attendant 31 31 - - 31 
22 Mr.Krupalsinh Rathod Attendant 31 30 1 - 31 
23 Mr. Gopal Boliya Gardner 31 30 1 - 31 
24 Mr. Virambhai  Rathod M.P.W. 31 31 - - 31 
25 Mr. Bhanubhai Garaiya M.P.W. 31 31 - - 31 
26 Mr. Vijay  Dodiya Pharmacog

nosist 
31 31 - - 31 

27 Mr. Kaushal  Joshi Biochemist 31 31 - - 31 
28 Mr.Prabhachandra Thakur Analytical 

chemist 
31 31 - - 31 

29 Mr.Ankit  Kotak Pharmoclog
ist 

31 30 1 - 31 

30 Ms. Kamalaben Lunasiya  Peon 31 30 1 - 31 
31 Ms. Sangitaben Chandpa Worker 31 30 1 - 31 
32 Ms. Bhanuben Chandpa Worker 31 29 2 - 31 

*NJ = New joining Non Teaching Staff Attendance 



Shri B G Garaiya Ayurveda College & Hospital 

Non Teaching Staff Attendance February -2025 

 

S.No Employee Name Designation Total 
Day 

Present CL ML Tota
l 

1  Mr.Balvant Sinh Rathod Adm. Head 28 28 - - 28 
2 Mr. Manish Gohel Clerk 28 28 - - 28 
3 Mr. Ravi Dangar Clerk typist 28 28 - - 28 
4 Mr.Ashish Rangani Accountant 28 28 - - 28 
5 Ms. Monika Chaniyara Librarian 28 28 - - 28 
6 Mr. Gautam Parmar Asst.lib. 28 28 - - 28 
7 Mr.Ajitsinh Rathod Att.lib. 28 27 1 - 28 
8 Ms.Ilaben Kholiya Lab att. 28 28 - - 28 
9 Mr.Gaurav Boricha Lab. Tech. 28 28 - - 28 

10 Mr. Nandini Kuvadiya  Museum 
keeper 

28 28 -- - 28 

11 Mr. Pankajbhai Balasara Lifter 28 28 - - 28 
12 Mr.Meghavi Karkare Lab.tech 28 28 - - 28 
13 Ms. Jashree Garaiya Lab. Tech 28 28 - - 28 
14 Mr. Mukesh Chavda Museum 

keeper 
28 28 - - 28 

15 Mr.Mehulbhai Chauhan Lab.tech. 28 28 - - 28 
16 Mr.Vimal Goswami Lab tech. 28 28 - - 28 
17 Ms.Namrata Agravat  Lab.tech. 28 28 - - 28 
18 Ms.Amruta Dangar Lab.tech. 28 28 - - 28 
19 Mr. Vijay Makwana Museum 

keeper 
28 28 - - 28 

20 Mr. Mahiraj  Garaiya Attendant 28 28 - - 28 
21 Ms.Vandanaben  Khakhar Attendant 28 28 - - 28 
22 Mr.Krupalsinh Rathod Attendant 28 28 - - 28 
23 Mr. Gopal Boliya Gardner 28 28 - - 28 
24 Mr. Virambhai  Rathod M.P.W. 28 28 - - 28 
25 Mr. Bhanubhai Garaiya M.P.W. 28 28 - - 28 
26 Mr. Vijay  Dodiya Pharmacog

nosist 
28 28 - - 28 

27 Mr. Kaushal  Joshi Biochemist 28 28 - - 28 
28 Mr.Prabhachandra Thakur Analytical 

chemist 
28 28 - - 28 

29 Mr.Ankit  Kotak Pharmoclog
ist 

28 28 - - 28 

30 Ms. Kamalaben Lunasiya  Peon 28 28 - - 28 
31 Ms. Sangitaben Chandpa Worker 28 28 - - 28 
32 Ms. Bhanuben Chandpa Worker 28 27 1 - 28 

*NJ = New joining Non Teaching Staff Attendance 



Shri B G Garaiya Ayurveda College & Hospital 

Non Teaching Staff Attendance March -2025 

 

S.No Employee Name Designation Total 
Day 

Present CL ML Tota
l 

1 Mr.Balvant Sinh Rathod Adm. Head 31 31 - - 31 
2 Mr. Manish Gohel Clerk 31 31 - - 31 
3 Mr. Ravi Dangar Clerk typist 31 31 - - 31 
4 Mr.Ashish Rangani Accountant 31 31 - - 31 
5 Ms. Monika Chaniyara Librarian 31 30 1 - 31 
6 Mr. Gautam Parmar Asst.lib. 31 31 - - 31 
7 Mr.Ajitsinh Rathod Att.lib. 31 31 - - 31 
8 Ms.Ilaben Kholiya Lab att. 31 31 - - 31 
9 Mr.Gaurav Boricha Lab. Tech. 31 31 - - 31 

10 Mr. Nandini Kuvadiya  Museum 
keeper 

31 31 - - 31 

11 Mr. Pankajbhai Balasara Lifter 31 31 - - 31 
12 Mr.Meghavi Karkare Lab.tech 31 31 - - 31 
13 Ms. Jashree Garaiya Lab. Tech 31 31 - - 31 
14 Mr. Mukesh Chavda Museum 

keeper 
31 31 - - 31 

15 Mr.Mehulbhai Chauhan Lab.tech. 31 31 - - 31 
16 Mr.Vimal Goswami Lab ass. 31 31 - - 31 
17 Ms.Namrata Agravat  Lab.tech. 31 31 - - 31 
18 Ms.Amruta Dangar Lab.tech. 31 31 - - 31 
19 Mr. Vijay Makwana Museum 

keeper 
31 31 - - 31 

20 Mr. Mahiraj  Garaiya Attendant 31 31 - - 31 
21 Ms.Vandanaben  Khakhar Attendant 31 31 - - 31 
22 Mr.Krupalsinh Rathod Attendant 31 31 - - 31 
23 Mr. Gopal Boliya Gardner 31 31 - - 31 
24 Mr. Virambhai  Rathod M.P.W. 31 31 - - 31 
25 Mr. Bhanubhai Garaiya M.P.W. 31 31 - - 31 
26 Mr. Vijay  Dodiya Pharmacog

nosist 
31 31 - - 31 

27 Mr. Kaushal  Joshi Biochemist 31 31 - - 31 
28 Mr.Prabhachandra Thakur Analytical 

chemist 
31 31 - - 31 

29 Mr.Ankit  Kotak Pharmoclog
ist 

31 31 - - 31 

30 Ms. Kamalaben Lunasiya  Peon 31 31 - - 31 
31 Ms. Sangitaben Chandpa Worker 31 31 - - 31 
32 Ms. Bhanuben Chandpa Worker 31 30 1 - 31 

*NJ = New joining Non Teaching Staff Attendance 




